ACTIVITIES

Explore craft, wellness and adventure activities inspired by Hua Hin and
Thailand’s coastal culture. Try your hand at batik painting or candle making.
Or master the fundamentals of traditional kick-boxing!

Book directly with your butler in advance.

Doll Painting THB
Balloons Painting THB
Let's Make Paper Mobiles THB
Mask Painting THB

Decorating Hair Clip & Headband THB
2 hairclips or 1 headband

Fancy Box THB
Batik Painting (Nakin) THB
Acrylic Painting THB
T-Shirt, cotton bag, hand bag

Floral Decoration THB
Fruit Carving Class THB
Gel Candle Making

Small glass THB
Medium glass THB

All prices are subject to /% government tax and 10% service charge Lorge glOSS THB

CREATIVE ART ACTIVITIES (per piece)

200+ +
200+ +
200+ +
200+ +
200+ +

300+ +
500+ +
500+ +

600+ +
600+ +

300+ +
400+ +
500+ +



VILLAS
ACTIVITIES

Especially curated for villa guests.
Book directly with your butler in advance.

v Villas Iflllgl Hin
o

KAYAKING
BEACH BICYCLE

KITE FLYING
STANDUP PADDLEBOARD (SUP)

BEACH SOCCER
BEACH VOLLEYBALL
KIDS CORNER

BEACH ACTIVITIES CORNER



