ACTIVITIES

Explore craft, wellness and adventure activities inspired by Hua Hin and Thailand's coastal culture. Try your hand at batik painting or candle making. Or master the fundamentals of traditional kick-boxing! Book directly with your butler in advance.







CREATIVE ART ACTIVITIES (per piece)

Doll Painting	THB	200++
Balloons Painting	THB	200++
Let's Make Paper Mobiles	THB	200++
Mask Painting	THB	200++
Decorating Hair Clip & Headband	THB	200++
2 hairclips or 1 headband		
Fancy Box	THB	300++
Batik Painting (Nakin)	THB	500++
Acrylic Painting	THB	500++
T-Shirt, cotton bag, hand bag		
Floral Decoration	THB	600++
Fruit Carving Class	THB	600++
Gel Candle Making		
Small glass	THB	300++
Medium glass	THB	400++
Large glass	THB	500++

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge

VILLAS ACTIVITIES

Especially curated for villa guests. Book directly with your butler in advance.





KAYAKING BEACH BICYCLE KITE FLYING STANDUP PADDLEBOARD (SUP) BEACH SOCCER BEACH VOLLEYBALL KIDS CORNER BEACH ACTIVITIES CORNER



